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DATE EVENT LOCATION

Monday, October 2, 2023 First Holy Communion Sign-Up Starts Online

Wednesday, October 4, 2023
First Informative Meeting at 6 pm regarding 
Reconciliation - Parents and Communicants

St. Christina Church

Sunday, October 15, 2023
Second Grade Mass at 10:30 am Honoring all 
children preparing for Reconcilation and First Holy 
Communion

St. Christina Church

Monday, October 23, 2023
First Holy Communion Sign-Up Ends - Time to be 
decided

Online

Monday, November 6, 2023
Reconciliation for Parents and Communicants for 10 
am Communion Group from 5:30 to 6:30 pm and for 
1 pm Communion Group from 6:30 to 8 pm

St. Christina Church

Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Second Informative Meeting at 6 pm regarding 
Retreat - Parents and Communicants

St. Christina Church

Monday, January 22, 2024
Retreat and Banner Pick-Up at 6 pm for 10 am 
Communion Group - Communicants and Parents

St. Christina Church, 
Parish Center, and 
School Gym

Tuesday, January 23, 2024
Retreat and Banner Pick-Up at 6 pm for 1 pm 
Communion Group - Communicants and Parents

St. Christina Church, 
Parish Center, and 
School Gym

Thursday, April 18, 2024

Holy Communion Practice for Parents and 
Communicants - 10 am Communion Group from 5 to 
6:30 pm and 1 pm Communion Group from 6:30 to 8 
pm

St. Christina Church

Saturday, April 20, 2024
Holy Communion Mass at 10 am for 10 am 
Communion Group - Holy Communion Pictures from 
8:30 to 9:30 am or from 11:30 am to 12:30 pm

St. Christina Church 
and Parish Center

Saturday, April 20, 2024
Holy Communion Mass at 1 pm for 1 pm Communion 
Group - Holy Communion Pictures from 11:30 am to 
12:30 pm or from 2:30 to 3:30 pm

St. Christina Church 
and Parish Center


